APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE{S)

PROJECT:
Arlington Publie Schools
Hvae Upgrads
ViA ARCHITECT:

TO OWNER:

Arlmﬁ:,,, B lolie bchrools

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Getzschman Heating LLC
1700 East 231d Avenue North
Fréeniont, NE 63025
CONTRACTFOR:

APPLICATION NO: I Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 24-Mag-16 [ Jowner

D<JARCHITECT
| JcontrACTOR

L]

PROJECTNOS: JE-07 &

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLiCATiON FOR PAYMENT

Application is madé for payment, as shown below, i ddnhedtion with the Coniract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is atiaumd

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM o ) $ 3,607,092.,0@.
2. Met change by Change Ordery <‘$ 561 ¢ o )@—m? £5561,72.5:00)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 = 2)' 5 3,045.411.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TU | 5 $304,541.10

DATE  (Columm G on G703)
5, RETAINAGE: (Driginal Contract Only)

a, 0 Yof Compleled Work 5

(Column D -+ E on G703) :

b. 0 % of Stored Mater tal 3 0.00
TColunn Fon G703) :
Total Retainage (Lines 35+ 3hor

_ Total n Column ol G703} :

&, TOTAL BARNED LESS RETAINAGE - b
{I.ine 4 Less Ling 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES fOI{

5 0.00
304,541.10

The undersigned Contractor certifes that i the best of the Contractot's knbwledge,
infomiation and belief the Work covérsd by this Application for Paymént hias been
completed i accordance with the Contract Documents, tiat alf amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Cérlificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that currint payment shown hergin is now due,

24-May-16

3 GENER.&L NOTARY - State of Hebrag]
i 1 PEGGY HAVENER
. sre My Camim. Exp, Apal 6, 2020

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

1 nceordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-siie oliseivations and the data
eomprising [he application, the Architect certifies o the Owner that ta the best of the
Avcliftéel’s kiowledgs, information and belief the Worl has progressed as indicated,

the qualily of the Work is in accordance with thie Contrdet Documenis, and the Conteactor
15 entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .. .. e, 1 304,341.10

{Attach explanation if amiun g (»,hed differs from the amonnt appiia sd. Tiittal ali figures on this
Apﬁhmlwn and.onthe Contimation Sfieet that are changed 10 conform with the dwowinl ceitifléd.)
ARCHITECT; %xemabigwm%mw

?/ AW Date:

This Ceifificate is not negotmble The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Corilractot nairied hérem. {ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are withetit

pmudu 10 auy rights of the Owncr or Contractor under this Contract,

LA fo

PAYMENT-{Lihe 6 from prinr Ccrhf‘oate; 3 :
., CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 04,54 110
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RLK AINAGE 8 3,740,869.90
{Line 3 less Line 0} ;
TTIANGE ORDER SUMMARY ABBITONG | BEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved v
in previous montlis by Owner 50.00 50,00
Total approved this Month (1) (55611210003 BL1 &2/ 5900
TOTALS asserzaton ey &8/ se:00q
NET cmmoﬁs bv ‘Change Order uems_u-g«gﬁ Eelah/ w
.‘;‘.lA DOCUM:NT T8 APSLICATION AND CERTFICAT "N FOR P@YMﬂN'" 983 EGMON NA - 81892 )

THE /’-\MER’CA?I lNST’TUTE 0F ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW VORICAVE., N, WASHINGTOM, 00 209085292



